

NALG AUSTRALIA EXECUTIVE SECRETARIAT
26B HENRY PL
LONG BEACH NSW Australia 2536

08 July 2019

Dear NALG AUSTRALIA EXECUTIVE SECRETARIAT,

Here's your account information and a list of transactions from 01/07/18-08/07/19.

Account name NALG AUSTRALIA EXECUTIVE SECRETARIAT
BSB 062234
Account number 00906744
Account type Society Cheque Acct
Date opened 29/06/1984

Date	Transaction details	Amount	Balance
02 Jul 2018	Direct Credit 128594 victoria victoria cap fees	\$64.00	\$1,057.99
03 Jul 2018	Chq Dep Branch Batemans Bay	\$72.00	\$1,129.99
09 Jul 2018	Direct Credit 128594 vic divsn Vic refund overpai	\$1,440.73	\$2,570.72
30 Aug 2018	Direct Credit 421520 LYONS MARKETING GolfZone	\$60.00	\$2,630.72
16 May 2019	Transfer from CBA NetBank NALG NR	\$56.00	\$2,686.72
16 May 2019	Direct Credit 048621 NATIONAL ASSOCI NALGA Tas	\$164.00	\$2,850.72
07 Jun 2019	Direct Credit 106600 DAVID THORNE NALGA ACT Cap	\$86.00	\$2,936.72
26 Jun 2019	Chq Dep Branch Nuriootpa 1 NALG SA	\$50.00	\$2,986.72
27 Jun 2019	Chq Dep Branch Batemans Bay	\$126.00	\$3,112.72
28 Jun 2019	Direct Credit 421520 NALG NSW NALG NSW Cap Fee	\$106.00	\$3,218.72
04 Jul 2019	Direct Credit 128594 FLYNN NALG QLD FEES	\$84.00	\$3,302.72

Any pending transactions haven't been included in this list. Proceeds of cheques aren't available until cleared.

If you have questions or need more information, go to commbank.com.au/support.

Yours sincerely,



Brian Moseley
General Manager, Retail Customer Service